	 Rev. 01-JAN-2010
E
 S
er
ie
s
80
2
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) and are subject to change without notice.
© 2010 Glenair, Inc.	 CAGE Code 06324	 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com	 E-23	 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
	 Rev. 01-JANUARY-2010
how to order series 802 protective covers
Sample Part Number
660-087 – 9 U 04 – 6
 Series
Shell
Size
Attachment
Type Attachment Code
Attachment
Length in Inches
Alternate Key
Position
660-087
Protective Cover
for use with Series
802 Plugs
660-088
Protective Cover
for use with Series
802 Receptacles
-5
-6
-7
-8
-9
-10
-12
-14
-15
-21
G
 Nylon Rope
H
SST Wire Rope,
Teflon® Jacket
N
No Attachment
S
SST Sash Chain
SK
Nylon Rope With
Slip Knot
T
SST Wire Rope, No
Jacket
U
SST Wire Rope,
Polyurethane Jacket
"SST" = Stainless
Steel
Omit for attachment Types N (No
Attachment) and SK (Slip Knot)
Omit for attachment
Type N (No
Attachment)
Example
"-6" equals six inch
length
Omit for 660-088
receptacle covers
Omit for plug
connectors with
standard “A” key
position
B
C
D
Small Ring
01	 –	 .126 (3.20) I.D.
02	 –	 .145 (3.68) I.D.
04	 –	 .188 (4.78) I.D.